@ 71 O Ludwigsfelde » GroBbeeren » S Buckower Chaussee

VTF Gilltig ab 06.09.2025 @ 710

@ 710 Montag - Freitag
Fahrtnummer 1 3 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 1 ab 446 546 6.46 7.46 8.46 9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46
- Mérkersteig 448 548 6.48 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48
- Am Birkengrund 451 551 6.51 7.51 851 9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51
Ludwigsfelde, Parkallee Siid 453 553 6.53 7.53 8.53 9.5310.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53
Genshagen, Siedlung 454 554 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 455 555 6.55 7.55 855 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
- Dorf 457 5.57 6.57 7.57 8.57 9.5710.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 459 559 6.59 7.59 8.59 9.5910.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 5.03 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.0310.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 5.05 6.05 7.05 8.05 9.0510.0511.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05
- Schule 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07
- Feldstr. 5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08
- GVZ Am Wall 1 5.12 6.12 7.12 8.12 9.1210.12 11.1212.12 13.12 14.12 15.12 16.12 17.12 18.12 19.12 20.12 21.12
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 5.13 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13
- GVZ Osdorfer Ring 5.14 6.14 7.15 8.15 9.1510.15 11.1512.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.14 20.14 21.14
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 5.16 6.16 7.18 8.18 9.18 10.18 11.18 12.18 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.18 17.18 18.18 19.16 20.16 21.16
Heinersdorf (TF), Osdorfer Str. 5.19 6.19 7.21 8.21 9.2110.21 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.21 15.21 16.21 17.21 18.21 19.19 20.19 21.19
Berlin, Klausenburger Pfad 5.23 6.23 7.25 8.25 9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.23 20.23 21.23
- Nahmitzer Damm/Marienfelder Allee 5.27 6.27 7.31 8.31 9.3110.31 11.31 12.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.27 20.27 21.27

S Buckower Chaussee West an 530 6.30 7.35 8.35 9.3510.3511.3512.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.30 20.30 21.30

@ 710 Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 41 43 45 47 49 51 53 55 57
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 1 ab 426 6.26 8.26 10.26 12.26 14.26 16.26 18.26 20.26
- Mérkersteig 428 6.28 8.28 10.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28 20.28
- Am Birkengrund 431 6.31 8.3110.31 12.31 14.31 16.31 18.31 20.31
Ludwigsfelde, Parkallee Siid 432 6.32 8.3210.32 12.32 14.32 16.32 18.32 20.32
Genshagen, Siedlung 434 6.34 8.3410.34 12.34 14.34 16.34 18.34 20.34
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 435 6.35 8.3510.3512.35 14.35 16.35 18.35 20.35
- Dorf 436 6.36 8.36 10.36 12.36 14.36 16.36 18.36 20.36
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 438 6.38 8.38 10.38 12.38 14.38 16.38 18.38 20.38
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 4.42 6.42 8.4210.42 12.42 14.42 16.42 18.42 20.42
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 444 6.44 8.4410.44 12.44 14.44 16.44 18.44 20.44
- Schule 4.45 6.45 8.4510.45 12.45 14.45 16.45 18.45 20.45
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 4.46 6.46 8.46 10.46 12.46 14.46 16.46 18.46 20.46
- Feldstr. 4.47 6.47 8.47 10.47 12.47 14.47 16.47 18.47 20.47
- GVZ Am Wall 1 4.52 6.52 8.52 10.52 12.52 14.52 16.52 18.52 20.52
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 453 6.53 8.5310.53 12.53 14.53 16.53 18.53 20.53
- GVZ Osdorfer Ring 4.54 6.54 8.5410.54 12.54 14.54 16.54 18.54 20.54
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 456 6.56 8.56 10.56 12.56 14.56 16.56 18.56 20.56
Heinersdorf (TF), Osdorfer Str. 459 6.59 8.59 10.59 12.59 14.59 16.59 18.59 20.59
Berlin, Klausenburger Pfad 5.03 7.03 9.03 11.03 13.03 15.03 17.03 19.03 21.03
- Nahmitzer Damm/Marienfelder Allee 5.07 7.07 9.07 11.07 13.07 15.07 17.07 19.07 21.07

S Buckower Chaussee West an 5.10 7.10 9.1011.10 13.10 15.10 17.10 19.10 21.10
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Fahrtnummer

S Buckower Chaussee West ab 433 533 6.33 7.29 8.29 9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.33 20.33 21.33
- Nahmitzer Damm/Marienfelder Allee 4.37 537 6.37 7.33 8.33 9.3310.33 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.37 20.37 21.37
Berlin, Klausenburger Pfad 441 541 6.41 7.38 8.38 9.38 10.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.41 20.41 21.41
Heinersdorf (TF), Osdorfer Str. 445 545 6.45 7.42 8.42 9.4210.42 11.42 12.42 13.42 14.42 15.42 16.42 17.42 18.42 19.45 20.45 21.45
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 4.47 547 6.47 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.47 20.47 21.47
-GVZ Am Wall 1 449 549 6.49 7.48 8.48 9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.49 20.49 21.49
- GVZ Osdorfer Ring 450 5.50 6.50 7.49 8.49 9.4910.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.50 20.50 21.50
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesherg 4.51 551 6.51 7.51 851 9.5110.51 11.51 12.51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.51 20.51 21.51
- GVZ Am Wall 2 4.52 5.52 6.52 7.52 8.52 9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52
- Feldstr. 454 554 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.5410.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54 21.54
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 455 555 6.55 7.55 855 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55
- Schule 456 5.56 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 457 5.57 6.57 7.57 857 9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 459 559 6.59 7.59 859 9.5910.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 5.03 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.0310.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03 22.03
- Dorf 5.04 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.04 21.04 22.04
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 5.06 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06
Genshagen, Siedlung 5.07 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07
Ludwigsfelde, Parkallee Siid 5.08 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08
- Am Birkengrund 5.10 6.10 7.10 8.10 9.1010.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10
- Mérkersteig 5.13 6.13 7.13 8.13 9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 2 an 5.15 6.15 7.15 8.15 9.1510.15 11.1512.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15 22.15
@ 710 Samstag,Sonntag
Fahrtnummer 42 44 46 48 50 52 54 56 58
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S Buckower Chaussee West ab 5.33 7.33 9.3311.3313.33 15.33 17.33 19.33 21.33

- Nahmitzer Damm/Marienfelder Allee 5.37 7.37 9.37 11.37 13.37 15.37 17.37 19.37 21.37
Berlin, Klausenburger Pfad 5.41 7.41 9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41 19.41 21.41
Heinersdorf (TF), Osdorfer Str. 5.45 7.45 9.45 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.45 19.45 21.45
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 5.47 7.47 9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47 19.47 21.47
- GVZ Am Wall 1 5.49 7.49 9.49 11.49 13.49 15.49 17.49 19.49 21.49
- GVZ Osdorfer Ring 5.50 7.50 9.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 17.50 19.50 21.50
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 5.51 7.51 9.51 11.51 13.51 15.51 17.51 19.51 21.51
- GVZ Am Wall 2 5.52 7.52 9.52 11.52 13.52 15.52 17.52 19.52 21.52
- Feldstr. 5.54 7.54 9.54 11.54 13.54 15.54 17.54 19.54 21.54
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 5.55 7.55 9.55 11.55 13.55 15.55 17.55 19.55 21.55
- Schule 5.56 7.56 9.56 11.56 13.56 15.56 17.56 19.56 21.56
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 5.57 7.57 9.57 11.57 13.57 15.57 17.57 19.57 21.57
GroBbeeren, Genshagener Str 5.59 7.59 9.59 11.59 13.59 15.59 17.59 19.59 21.59
Genshagen, Waldsiedlung 6.03 8.03 10.03 12.03 14.03 16.03 18.03 20.03 22.03
- Dorf 6.04 8.04 10.04 12.04 14.04 16.04 18.04 20.04 22.04
- Ludwigsfelder Str. 6.06 8.06 10.06 12.06 14.06 16.06 18.06 20.06 22.06
Genshagen, Siedlung 6.07 8.07 10.07 12.07 14.07 16.07 18.07 20.07 22.07
Ludwigsfelde, Parkallee Siid 6.08 8.08 10.08 12.08 14.08 16.08 18.08 20.08 22.08
- Am Birkengrund 6.10 8.1010.10 12.10 14.10 16.10 18.10 20.10 22.10
- Markersteig 6.13 8.1310.1312.13 14.13 16.13 18.13 20.13 22.13
Ludwigsfelde Bhf 2 an 6.15 8.1510.1512.15 14.15 16.15 18.15 20.15 22.15

® weiter als Linie 702 nach Bhf Birkengrund



